
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 09/19/14 1st Payment 4,011,772

2nd Payment 4,172,243
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 4,339,133

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 4,512,698

5th Payment 4,693,206

1 08/13/14 Wed $21,209,742 $11,122,371 $40,000,000 $24,390,244 1.640 5.9% 5.9% 6th Payment 4,880,934

2 08/16/14 Sat $24,143,578 $23,754,239 $50,000,000 $30,525,031 1.638 6.7% 12.1% 7th Payment 5,076,172

3 08/20/14 Wed $21,940,568 $35,245,823 $60,000,000 $36,630,037 1.638 6.1% 17.5% 8th Payment 5,279,219

4 08/23/14 Sat $25,311,554 $48,532,604 $70,000,000 $42,708,969 1.639 7.0% 23.2% 9th Payment 5,490,387

5 08/27/14 Wed $24,388,372 $61,314,047 $80,000,000 $48,810,250 1.639 6.7% 28.4% 10th Payment 5,710,003

6 08/30/14 Sat $28,847,454 $75,592,999 $90,000,000 $55,521,283 1.621 7.9% 34.0% 11th Payment 5,938,403

7 09/03/14 Wed $30,712,716 $91,512,131 $100,000,000 $61,690,315 1.621 8.4% 39.6% 12th Payment 6,175,939

8 09/06/14 Sat $34,927,144 $111,103,391 $110,000,000 $66,950,700 1.643 9.5% 45.3% 13th Payment 6,422,977

9 09/10/14 Wed $34,954,718 $128,874,997 $127,000,000 $77,300,000 1.643 9.5% 50.5% 14th Payment 6,679,896

10 09/13/14 Sat $39,889,050 $151,593,748 $149,000,000 $88,800,000 1.677 10.8% 55.8% 15th Payment 6,947,092

11 09/17/14 Wed $42,070,548 $172,742,196 $171,000,000 $102,000,000 1.677 11.3% 60.8% 16th Payment 7,224,975

12 09/20/14 Sat $49,861,313 $197,924,938 $196,000,000 $116,800,000 1.678 13.3% 66.0% 17th Payment 7,513,974

13 09/24/14 Wed $54,271,007 $225,222,704 $225,000,000 $134,100,000 1.678 14.3% 70.9% 18th Payment 7,814,533

14 09/27/14 Sat $66,315,546 $258,578,751 $600,000,000 $357,600,000 1.678 17.2% 75.9% 19th Payment 8,127,115

15 10/01/14 Wed $89,547,161 $303,620,065 $0 1.678 22.5% 81.3% 20th Payment 8,452,199

16 10/04/14 Sat $116,052,205 $361,993,148 $0 1.678 28.2% 86.6% 21st Payment 8,790,287

17 10/08/14 Wed $165,662,249 $445,319,580 $0 1.678 37.7% 91.6% 22nd Payment 9,141,899

18 10/11/14 Sat $185,683,528 $538,716,512 $0 1.678 41.1% 95.1% 23rd Payment 9,507,575

19 10/15/14 Wed $231,927,148 $655,373,516 $0 1.678 48.4% 97.5% 24th Payment 9,887,878

20 10/18/14 Sat $241,388,586 $776,789,528 $0 1.678 49.8% 98.7% 25th Payment 10,283,393

21 10/22/14 Wed $301,505,292 $928,443,634 $0 1.678 57.7% 99.5% 26th Payment 10,694,728

27th Payment 11,122,517

28th Payment 11,567,418

29th Payment 12,030,115

30th Payment 12,511,320

Total 225,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,800,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 9/19/2014


